Mode

None

None

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

EIS MODE

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
CCD BUF TEST STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
CCD BUF TEST ERR
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

None

CCD BUF TEST WR ERR

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
CCD BUF TEST RD ERR
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
ET STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

None

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

3.0

2.8

2.6

2.4

2.2

2.0

3.0

2.8

2.6

2.4

2.2

2.0

CMD BUF STAT

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
XRT FF STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
EIS FF STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

3.0

2.8

2.6

2.4

2.2

2.0

None
N

HM MON STAT

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
AEC STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
MEM DMP STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

None

SEQ STAT

UL UL L

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
MODE EN STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
XRT FF REC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

None

300
250

200

100
50

—50

300
250

200
150
100

50

—-50

XRT X COR

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
XRT Y COR
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
MD BUF STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

None

ICU VF

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
PSU VF
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
CAM VF
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

None

MHC VF

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
ASRC STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
MHC LOAD STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

None

None
N

10.0

9.8

9.6

9.4

9.2

9.0

6.0

5.8

5.6

5.4

5.2

5.0

HC STAT

03:00

08:00 13:00 18:00

23:00

04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
EEPROM STATI
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
EEPROM STATZ
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



None

256.0

255.8

255.6

255.4

255.2

255.0

None

None

3.0

2.8

2.6

2.4

2.2

2.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

EEPROM COPY REQ STAT

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
EEPROM COPY PROG STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)
CAM_MHC_PWR_ON
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (27—Apr—21 23:18:21)



